Euroswim 2013 Vienna
Vienna, Floridsdorf, 14.9.2013

Wettkampf 3
14.09.2013 - 9:05

Manner, 50m Rucken

offene Klasse

Protokoll

Punkte: DSV Masters 13

Rang

[

POOONOORLDNE

GUIATTI Andrea
BILLING Jorg
BAUER Robert
KISS Julius
DROLL Thomas
RAML Wolfgang
PERKMANN Erwin
CERIONI Giorgio
FORMANEK Klaus
ROSOLA Guiseppe
HUERGA Javier

Jg.

94  Banca d'ltalia

71  Deutsche Bundesbank
90 OeNB

84  Européische Investitionsbank
77  Deutsche Bundesbank
71 OeNB

77  Deutsche Bundesbank
46  Banca d'ltalia

88 OeNB

53 Bancad'ltalia

65  European Central Bank

RT

+0,71
+0,66
+0,56
+0,73
+0,76
+0,77
+0,78
+1,08
+0,78
+1,28
+0,94

Zeit
31.92
35.18
33.63
3254
36.77
37.90
37.94
47.73
36.23
48.02
46.01

Pkt.

534
459
457
456
402
367
366
340
330
329
241
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